Galasy II
LOW PROFILE CANOPY
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/27/22
HOL_Galasy II_SpecSheet_R01

4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: GSY-100-4K7
IP66
CONSTRUCTION
• Die-cast aluminum, low profile housing
• New construction or retrofit solution
• Targets a large range of applications
• Easy installation
• White powder coat finish
• Heat sink design to disperse heat away from
fixture
• Suitable for wet locations
CERTIFICATIONS
• UL Listed
• DLC® (DesignLights Consortium Qualified),
with some Premium Qualified configurations.
Please refer to the DLC website for specific
product qualifications at www.designlights.org
• Wet Location Listed
• IP66 Rated
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
OPTICS
• Textured glass drop lens
• Type V distribution
• Low glare
INSTALLATION
• Surface or pendant mounted
• Easy installation and serviceable below the
deck
ELECTRICAL
•  Universal 120-277 input voltage
• Power Factor > 0.9 at full load
• Total Harmonic Distortion < 20% at full load
• 6 kV Surge Protection
• 0-10 Volt Dimmable Driver
• Operating temperature: -40°C to +40°C
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 4,757 – 19,880
Wattage Range 30 – 127.9 Watts
Efficacy Range (LPW) 149 – 157
Reported Life (Hours) ≥ 60,000
Galasy II
LOW PROFILE CANOPY
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 07/27/22
HOL_Galasy II_SpecSheet_R01
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ELECTRICAL DATA
Product Nominal
Wattage
Input Voltage
(Volts)
Operating Current
(Amps)
System Power
(Watts)
GSY
30
120 0.252
30.29
208 0.145
240 0.126